

# Thursday, November 16, 2023

6:00 p.m. – 6:00 a.m.

#### **Executive Event Co-Chairs**

Paolo Berard Sean Maher NRG Third Gear Investments

## **Honorary Co-Chairs**

ion

**David Harvev** Joe Cleary Harvey | Harvey-Cleary Builders

#### Presenting Sponsorship: \$50,000

- Represented prominently with event logo in all locations
- Sleeper Participation: 10 Executives
- Executive Sleepers featured on Sleep Out video
- Company name & logo included in all event-related collateral and promotional materials including website, direct mail, press releases and Annual Report
- Logo will appear on Sleep Out Shirts

## Covenant Sponsorship: \$25,000

- Represented prominently during Opening Ceremony
- Sleeper Participation: 5 Executives
- Executive Sleepers featured on Sleep Out video
- Company name & logo included in all event-related collateral and promotional materials including website, direct mail, press releases and Annual Report

# Safe Haven Sponsorship: \$15,000

- Sleeper Participation: 3 Executives
- Executive Sleepers featured on Sleep Out video
- Company name and logo included in all event-related collateral and promotional materials including website, direct mail, press releases and Annual Report

## Unconditional Love Sponsorship: \$10,000

- Sleeper Participation: 2 Executives
- Company name included in all event-related collateral and promotional materials including website, direct mail, press releases and Annual Report

#### Absolute Respect Sponsorship: \$5,000

- Sleeper Participation: 1 Executive
- Company name included in all event-related collateral and promotional materials including website, direct mail, press releases and Annual Report

# Please indicate level of support \$ \_\_\_\_\_ Name as it should appear in event materials: Company Name: Address: City: \_\_\_\_\_ State: \_\_\_\_ Zip: \_\_\_\_\_ Phone: Email: **Payment Information** • Enclosed is a check for \$ payable to Covenant House Texas. Please charge \_\_\_\_ to the following credit card: o Visa o MasterCard o American Express

Name on Card: \_\_\_\_\_

Exp.: \_\_\_\_\_\_CVV Code: \_\_\_\_

Signature:

Please inquire about additional Exclusive Sponsorships including Outreach Experience, Reflection Breakfast, and more!

Sponsor logos will appear on event signage at event venue.

All sponsors may include company branded merchandise in Sleeper Swag Bags.



Over 90% of all event proceeds directly answer the needs of Covenant House Texas youth.

Please return this pledge form to Covenant House Texas by October 15th to ensure listing on all printed materials. **Covenant House Texas Attn: Felicia Broussard** 1110 Lovett Blvd. Houston, TX 77006 fbroussard@covenanthouse.org 713-630-5670

Covenant House Texas is a 501(c)(3) tax exempt organization. Tax ID# 76-00508882